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vancouver @

Summer Basketball Camps 2012

Have fun and be challenged to improve your basketball skills with others your age. Camps feature
experienced instructors in quality gyms with multiple baskets set at grade-appropriate heights. Most
players can join RBL Basketball Leagues in the fall and winter.

Limited enrolment in each camp. Register by phone, in person, or on-line through the appropriate community centre (except camps 5, 8, and 11

register directly with RBL). For more information on RBL camps, leagues, and instructional programs, visit our web-site at rblbasketball.ca or contact

Richard Poritz (604-269-0221) or Russel Black (604-253-5295). E-mail: russelab@telus.net

July Boys Training Program - during the last 3 weeks of July (Mon-Fri July 9-27) RBL is offering a daily training program for Grade 4/5/6 Boys and

Grade 6/7/8 Boys. See reverse or rblbasketball.ca for more information.

Girls Grade 4/5/6 and 6/7/8 Sunday night drop-in training. This program goes year round Sunday eveings at Talmud Torah. For times and
information contact Russel Black at 604-253-5295 or Carrie Villeneuve at 604-616-2433.
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Mon.-Fri.

Time
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14.
High Performance
15. 8/9/10

Boys/Girls K-3
Boys/Girls 2/3

Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls

4/5
4/5/6
4/5/6
4/5/6
4/5/6
6/7/8
6/7/8
6/7/8
6/7/8
6/7/8
6/7/8
8/9/10

Boys

Aug. 27-31
Aug. 20-24
Aug. 27-31
July 2-6

Aug. 13-17
Aug. 20-24
Aug. 27-31
July 16-20
Aug. 27-31
July 2-6

Aug. 13-17
Aug. 20-24
Aug. 27-31
Aug. 27-31

Aug. 27-31

9-11 am
9-11 am
11:30-2 pm
9-noon
3:30-5:30 pm
9-noon
9-noon
6-8:30 pm
2:30-5 pm
1-4 pm

6-9 pm

1-4 pm

1-4 pm
5:30-8 pm

5-8 pm

Talmud Torah
St. Patrick's
Talmud Torah
Talmud Torah
Strathcona CC
St. Patrick's
Jericho
Strathcona CC
Talmud Torah
Talmud Torah
Strathcona CC
St. Patrick's
Jericho
Talmud Torah

Jericho

$99

$99

$110
$120
$99

$120
$120
$110
$110
$120
$120
$120
$120
$110

$130

Douglas Park
Douglas Park
Douglas Park
Douglas Park
RBL

Douglas Park
W.Pt.Grey CC
RBL

Douglas Park
Douglas Park
RBL

Douglas Park
W. Pt. Grey CC
Douglas Park

W. Pt. Grey CC

604-257-8130
604-257-8130
604-257-8130
604-257-8130
604-269-0221
604-257-8130
604-257-8140
604-253-5295
604-257-8130
604-257-8130
604-269-0221
604-257-8130
604-257-8140
604-257-8130

604-257-8140

23001.301DP
23001.302DP
23001.303DP
23001.304DP
#5 RBL
23001.305DP
23031.306WP
#8 RBL
23001.306DP
23001.307DP
#11 RBL
23001.308DP
23031.307WP
23001.309DP

23031.310WP

GYM LOCATIONS:

Jericho Hill Centre Gym - 4196 West 4th Avenue (enter from 4th Avenue)

Strathcona Community Centre - 601 Keefer Street (enter from parking lot off Pender)
Saint Patrick's Elementary School Gym - 110 East 12th Avenue (west of Main)

Talmud Torah - 998 West 26th Avenue (enter from driveway on east side of school)

E&OE.

Dates/Times/Locations/Fees subject to change.




RBL Basketball
July 2012 Training Camps

Grade 4/5/6 Boys Grade 6/7/8 Boys

These programs take place during the last three weeks of July (July 9-27). Programs offer daily, Monday-Friday, training at the same time each
day in the air-conditioned Talmud Torah gym, 998 West 26th Avenue (at Oak Street). Sign up for 1, 2, or 3 weeks (substantial savings).

RBL

vancouver @

Private and semi-private instruction is also available (contact Richard 604-269-0221.

Head instructor for July 9-27 programs is Blake Poritz, a top player and coach who grew up with RBL and went on to play high school, college,
and university basketball.

Entering Grade Sept. Mon.-Fri. Time Location Fee  Registration Phone Camp #

1. Boys 4/5/6 July 9-27 (3 weeks) 10-11:30 am Talmud Torah $200 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.301DP

2. Boys 4/5/6 July 9-13 10-11:30 am $75 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.302DP

3. Boys 4/5/6 July 16-20 10-11:30 am $75 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.303DP

4. Boys 4/5/6 July 23-27 10-11:30 am $75 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.304DP

5. Boys 6/7/8 July 9-27 (3 weeks) noon-2 pm Talmud Torah $250 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.305DP

6. Boys 6/7/8 July 9-13 noon-2 pm $99 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.306DP

7. Boys 6/7/8 July 16-20 noon-2 pm $99 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.307DP

8. Boys 6/7/8 July 23-27 noon-2 pm $99 Douglas Park 604-257-8130 23002.308DP

GYM LOCATION: Talmud Torah - 998 West 26th Avenue (enter from driveway on east side of school) Dates/Times/Locations/Fees subject to change.

E&OE.




