

Summer Basketball Camps 2012

Have fun and be challenged to improve your basketball skills with others your age. Camps feature experienced instructors in quality gyms with multiple baskets set at grade-appropriate heights. Most players can join RBL Basketball Leagues in the fall and winter.

Limited enrolment in each camp. Register by phone, in person, or on-line through the appropriate community centre (except camps 5, 8, and 11 register directly with RBL). For more information on RBL camps, leagues, and instructional programs, visit our web-site at rblbasketball.ca or contact Richard Poritz (604-269-0221) or Russel Black (604-253-5295). E-mail: russelab@telus.net

July Boys Training Program - during the last 3 weeks of July (Mon-Fri July 9-27) RBL is offering a daily training program for Grade 4/5/6 Boys and Grade 6/7/8 Boys. See reverse or rblbasketball.ca for more information.

Girls Grade 4/5/6 and 6/7/8 Sunday night drop-in training. This program goes year round Sunday eveings at Talmud Torah. For times and information contact Russel Black at 604-253-5295 or Carrie Villeneuve at 604-616-2433.

Entering Grade Sept.			MonFri.	Time	Location	Fee	Registration	Phone	Camp #
1.	Boys/Girls	K-3	Aug. 27-31	9-11 am	Talmud Torah	\$99	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.301DP
2.	Boys/Girls	2/3	Aug. 20-24	9-11 am	St. Patrick's	\$99	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.302DP
3.	Girls	4/5	Aug. 27-31	11:30-2 pm	Talmud Torah	\$110	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.303DP
4.	Boys	4/5/6	July 2-6	9-noon	Talmud Torah	\$120	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.304DP
5.	Boys	4/5/6	Aug. 13-17	3:30-5:30 pm	Strathcona CC	\$99	RBL	604-269-0221	#5 RBL
6.	Boys	4/5/6	Aug. 20-24	9-noon	St. Patrick's	\$120	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.305DP
7.	Boys	4/5/6	Aug. 27-31	9-noon	Jericho	\$120	W.Pt.Grey CC	604-257-8140	23031.306WP
8.	Girls	6/7/8	July 16-20	6-8:30 pm	Strathcona CC	\$110	RBL	604-253-5295	#8 RBL
9.	Girls	6/7/8	Aug. 27-31	2:30-5 pm	Talmud Torah	\$110	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.306DP
10.	Boys	6/7/8	July 2-6	1-4 pm	Talmud Torah	\$120	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.307DP
11.	Boys	6/7/8	Aug. 13-17	6-9 pm	Strathcona CC	\$120	RBL	604-269-0221	#11 RBL
12.	Boys	6/7/8	Aug. 20-24	1-4 pm	St. Patrick's	\$120	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.308DP
13.	Boys	6/7/8	Aug. 27-31	1-4 pm	Jericho	\$120	W. Pt. Grey CC	604-257-8140	23031.307WP
14.	Girls	8/9/10	Aug. 27-31	5:30-8 pm	Talmud Torah	\$110	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23001.309DP
High Performance									
15.	8/9/10	Boys	Aug. 27-31	5-8 pm	Jericho	\$130	W. Pt. Grey CC	604-257-8140	23031.310WP

GYM LOCATIONS:

Talmud Torah - 998 West 26th Avenue (enter from driveway on east side of school)
Jericho Hill Centre Gym - 4196 West 4th Avenue (enter from 4th Avenue)
Strathcona Community Centre - 601 Keefer Street (enter from parking lot off Pender)
Saint Patrick's Elementary School Gym - 110 East 12th Avenue (west of Main)

Dates/Times/Locations/Fees subject to change. E&OE.



RBL Basketball July 2012 Training Camps

Grade 4/5/6 Boys Grade 6/7/8 Boys

These programs take place during the last three weeks of July (July 9-27). Programs offer daily, Monday-Friday, training at the same time each day in the air-conditioned Talmud Torah gym, 998 West 26th Avenue (at Oak Street). Sign up for 1, 2, or 3 weeks (substantial savings).

Private and semi-private instruction is also available (contact Richard 604-269-0221.

Head instructor for July 9-27 programs is Blake Poritz, a top player and coach who grew up with RBL and went on to play high school, college, and university basketball.

Entering Grade Sept.		rade Sept.	MonFri.	Time	Location	Fee	Registration	Phone	Camp #
1.	Boys	4/5/6	July 9-27 (3 weeks)	10-11:30 am	Talmud Torah	\$200	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.301DP
2.	Boys	4/5/6	July 9-13	10-11:30 am		\$75	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.302DP
3.	Boys	4/5/6	July 16-20	10-11:30 am		\$75	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.303DP
4.	Boys	4/5/6	July 23-27	10-11:30 am		\$75	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.304DP
5.	Boys	6/7/8	July 9-27 (3 weeks)	noon-2 pm	Talmud Torah	\$250	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.305DP
6.	Boys	6/7/8	July 9-13	noon-2 pm		\$99	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.306DP
7.	Boys	6/7/8	July 16-20	noon-2 pm		\$99	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.307DP
8.	Boys	6/7/8	July 23-27	noon-2 pm		\$99	Douglas Park	604-257-8130	23002.308DP

GYM LOCATION: Talmud Torah - 998 West 26th Avenue (enter from driveway on east side of school)

Dates/Times/Locations/Fees subject to change. E&OE.